
13 FEBRUARY CUSTOMS EDITION 

Tar·iff Concession Approval s, Withdrawals and Declines Notice (No. !:>) 1990 - cont'd 

HO ICU 
HO ICU 
HO ICU 
HO ICU 
HO ICU 
HO ICU 
HO ICU 
HO ICU 
HO ICU 

8506. 19 .00 
8506. 19 .00 
8506 . 19 .00 
8506. 19 .00 
8506. 19 .00 
8506. 19 .00 
8506.19.00 
8506 . 19 .00 
9506.29.00 

Tari ff 
Item 

HO ICU 7308.20.00 

HO ICU 7616.90.29 
HO ICU 9401.90.19 

Sanyo 
Sanyo 
Sarome 
Sony 
Sony 
Silver 
Sylva 
Sylva 
Vented 

CR2N 
types 
batteries 

AM3GB..-2 
(9 (V) 

batteries 
2025Cl 
CR2032 

s norkel s 

Description of Goods 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Appli cations for Conces sions Declined 

Knocked down kitset electricity transmission line towers 
(pylons) 
Subconductor spaces cast from aluminium 
Gas operated, synchronous back and seat tilt/raise/lower 
mechanisms 

NOTE 

912899K 
460120D 
602521J 
928148H 
928147K 
204066C 
930/12F 
930125K 
7032 87A 

Ref . 
No . 

981086C 

98108"/A 
981185A 

409 

The purposes and conditions presc ribed for the concessions granted in relation to t he goods listed in the Second Schedule to this noti ce 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request . 

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concession s appro ved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as li sted in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated list of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modifi ed by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 8th day of February 1990 . M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce. 


