## **CUSTOMS EDITION**

## Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawals and Declines Notice (No. 5) 1990 - cont'd

HO	ICU	8506.19.00	Sanyo CR2N		 	912899K		
HO	ICU	8506.19.00	Sanyo types		 	460120D		
HO	ICU	8506.19.00	Sarome batteries		 	602521J		
ΗŎ	ICU	8506.19.00	Sony AM3GBW-2		 	928148H		
HÖ	ICU	8506.19.00	Sony (9(V)		 	928147K		
HO	ICU	8506.19.00	Silver batteries			204066C	* *	
HO	ICU	8506.19.00	Sylva 2025C1		 	930712F		
HO	ICU	8506.19.00	Sylva CR2032			930125K		
HO	ICU	9506.29.00	Vented snorkels		 	703287A		

## FOURTH SCHEDULE Applications for Concessions Declined

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.
HO ICU 7308.20.00	Knocked down kitset electricity transmission line towers (pylons)	981086C
HO ICU 7616.90.29 HO ICU 9401.90.19	Subconductor spaces cast from aluminium Gas operated, synchronous back and seat tilt/raise/lower mechanisms	981087A 981185A

## NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request.

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions.

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette.

Dated at Wellington this 8th day of February 1990.

M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce.